
Day Start Date Start Time End Time Facility

Sunday 11 Sept 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 16 Sept 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 25 Sept 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 02 Oct 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 16 Oct 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 23 Oct 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 30 Oct 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 06 Nov 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 20 Nov 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 27 Nov 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 04 Dec 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 11 Dec 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 18 Dec 2016 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 15 Jan 2017 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 22 Jan 2017 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 05 Feb 2017 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 12 Feb 2017 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Sunday 19 Feb 2017 11:30 AM 12:30 PM Twin Rinks - Rink 2

Chilliwack Ringette Association Ice Schedule 2016 - 2017
As of: August 20, 2016

** Note some of the ice times will be home games.


